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Dear Guest,

The Festive Season is a time for celebration, enjoyment and goodwill. It's that most
wonderful time of the year, when Baobab Beach Resort & Spa twinkles with holiday lights
and the festive special events are just around the corner to make everyone merry. Enjoy
the most charming part of the year with an extra treat at the Baobab Beach Resort & Spa.

This year, Kenya tourism was off to a bad start but by midway, the COVID 19 pandemic that
had posed as a travel hazard for tourists had been subdued through vaccination.
Nevertheless, we have witnessed that these sea of uncertainties were the conveyance for
the strong sails of the Baobab spirit and fortitude of the Kenyans and the rest of the world
to boldly move forward... rise after the fall... fight the good fight... and turn things around.

The festive season allows us to focus our perspective and see the glory of the human spirit
soaring high and gathering wind from the will to win, over the pandemic and other pivotal
elements to be thankful for. This year's theme is JAMBOREE AT THE BAOBAB. We chose this
theme because our desire to celebrate together after a year full of uncertainties.

We wish to extend our gratitude to all our guests who have been with us through thick and
thin, gratitude for the dedication of our staff, gratitude for good business, gratitude for the
many blessings shared with colleagues and loved ones. We are also grateful for the joys
that Christmas brings. We are glad to present to you the enchantment of this holiday
Seasons.

May the lighting of the Baobab Beach Resort's Christmas tree ablaze the flame in your
heart, to spread the peace, harmony, happiness, hope, love and abundance to others...

With this, may we at The Baobab Beach Resort & Spa wish every one of you, your loved
ones and all your friends wherever they are a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year
2022

Silvester Mbandi,
Baobab Beach Resort Team




Wouday

TIME
10:10am

10:00 to 10:30
10:00 to 12:00
11:00 to 12:00
11:00 to 11:30

12:00 to 12:30

12:30

16:00

16:00 to 17:15
16:15 to 16:45
16:30 to 17:00
16:30 to 17:00
16:30 to 17:00

ACTIVITY

Resort Tour meeting point

Stretching
Try Robin hood, Archery

Table Tennis Tournament

Aqua Aerobics

Have fun

Lunch Time

Tea Time

Be at the Volleyball Court
Step Aerobics

Zumba Dance

Yoga

Shuffle board

VENUE

Baobab reception

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
Maridadi Garden

Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool

Water Volley Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

in our Restaurants

in our Restaurants

Tapatapa dancing floor
Kolekole dancing floor
Tapatapa Garden

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden













24TH I)I;(:Mjﬂ”
TIME ACTIVITY VENUE
10:10am Resort Tour meeting point Baobab reception
10:00 to 10:30 Stretching Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
10:00 to 12:00 Try Robin hood, Archery Maridadi Garden
11:00 to 12:00 Poo Table Tournament
11:00 to 11:30 Aqua Aerobics Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool
12:00 to 12:30 Have fun Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool
12:30 Lunch Time in our Restaurants
[SX0]0) Tea Time in our Restaurants
16:00 to 17:15 Be at the Volleyball Court
16:15 to 16:45 Step Aerobics Tapatapa dancing floor
16:30 to 17:00 Zumba Dance Kolekole dancing floor
16:30 to 17:00 Yoga Tapatapa Garden
16:30 to 17:00 Shuffle board Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
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25TH DEC 2021

TIME ACTIVITY VENUE

10:]Oa.m Resort Tour meeting p-oint Baobab reeeption

10:00 to0:30 Stretching : Tapatame & Kolekole Garden

o ° 10:00 to 12:00 Try Rog.ln hood, Archery Maridadi Gar.den

11:00 to 12:00. Arch'ery Tournament =

11:00 to 11:30 Aqua Aerobics InfinitfPooI & Tapatapa Pool

12:00 to 12:30 Wt U Water P.olo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

12:30 Lunch Time in our Restaurants

16:00 Entertainers Bring our Guests to the x-mass venue

16:00 Carol Singers Hallo Africa Garden, x-mass venue

16:15 Santa Claus Arrivals Hallo Africa Garden, x-mass venue

16:30 Kids Camel riding Session Kolekole dancing floor
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.' 26TH DEC 2021 o*
: )
. TIME ACTIVITY VENUE

o ‘ 40:10am Resort Tour meeting pgint Baobab reception

10100 to 10:30 S&retching ‘ [P Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
O ¢ 10:00 to 12:00 Try Robin hood, Archery Mqridadi Garden
® 11:00 to12:00 : Bao game Tournament s
11:00 to 11:30 Aqua Aerobics ¢ Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool
12:00 to 12:30 e U l Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

12:30 Lunch Time in our Restaurants
16:00 Tea Time in our Restaurants
16:00 to 17:15 Be at the Volleyball Court
16:15 to 16:45 Step Aerobics Tapatapa dancing floor
16:30 to 17:00 Zumba Dance Kolekole dancing floor
16:30 to 17:00 Yoga Tapatapa Garden

16:30 to 17:00 Shuffle board Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
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28TH DEC 2021

TIME
10:10am

10:00 to 10:30
10:00 to 12:00
11:00 to 12:00
11:00 to 11:30

12:00 to 12:30

12:30
16:00
16:00 to 17:15
16:15 to 16:45
16:30 to 17:00
16:30 to 17:00

ACTIVITY

Resort Tour meeting point

Stretching
Try Robin hood, Archery

Basketball Tournament

Aqua Aerobics

Have fun

Lunch Time

Tea Time

Be at the Volleyball Court
Step Aerobics

Zumba Dance

Shuffle board

VENUE

Baobab reception

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
Maridadi Garden

Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool

Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

in our Restaurants

in our Restaurants

Tapatapa dancing floor
Kolekole dancing floor

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
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29TH DEC 2021

Uokdiesay

TIME ~ ACTIVITY

10:10am Resort Tour meeting point

10:00 to 10:30 Stretching
10:00 to 12:00 Try Robin hood, Archery
11:00 to 12:00 Archery Tournament

11:00 to 11:30 Aqua Aerobics

12:00 to 12:30 Have fun

12:30 Lunch Time
16:00 Tea Time
16:00 to 17:15 Be at the Volleyball Court

16:15 to 16:45 Step Aerobics
16:30 to 17:00 Zumba Dance

16:30 to 17:00 Shuffle board

VENUE

Baobab reception

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
Maridadi Garden

Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool

Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

in our Restaurants

in our Restaurants

Tapatapa dancing floor
Kolekole dancing floor

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
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30TH DEC 202]

TIME
10:10am

10:00 to 10:30
10:00 to 12:00
11:00 to 12:00

11:00 to 11:30

12:00 to 12:30

12:30

16:00

16:00 to 17:15
16:15 to 16:45
16:30 to 17:00
16:30 to 17:00
16:30 to 17:00

_ACTIVITY

Resort Tour meetlng point

Stretching
Try Robin hood, Archery

Table Tennis Tournament

Aqua Aerobics

Have fun

Lunch Time

Tea Time

Be at the Volleyball Court
Step Aerobics

Zumba Dance

Yoga

Shuffle board

o

- VENUE

Baobob receptlon

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
Maridadi Garden

Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool

Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

in our Restaurants

in our Restaurants

Tapatapa dancing floor
Kolekole dancing floor
Tapatapa Garden

Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
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31ST DEC 2021
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TIME ACTIVITY VENUE

10:10am Resort Tour meeting point Baobab reception

10:00 to 10:30 Stretching Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden

10:00 to 12:00 Try Robin hood, Archery Maridadi Garden

11:00 to 12:00 Dart Tournament

11:00 to 11:30 Aqua Aerobics Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool

12:00 to 12:30 Have fun Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

12:30 Lunch Time in our Restaurants

[SX0]0) Tea Time in our Restaurants

16:00 to 17:15 Be at the Volleyball Court

16:15 to 16:45 Step Aerobics Tapatapa dancing floor

16:30 to 17:00 Zumba Dance Kolekole dancing floor

16:30 to 17:00 Yoga Tapatapa Garden

16:30 to 17:00 Shuffle board Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden
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1ST JAN 2022

TIME ACTIVITY VENUE

11:10 Resort Tour meeting point Baobab reception

11:00 to 11:30 Stretching Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden

11:00 to 12:00 Try Robin hood, Archery Maridadi Garden

11:00 to 12:00 Table Tennis

11:00 to 11:30 Aqua Aerobics Infinity Pool & Tapatapa Pool

12:00 to 12:30 Have fun Water Polo Infinity Pool &
Tapatapa Pool

12:30 Lunch Time in our Restaurants

[SX0]0) Tea Time in our Restaurants

16:00 to 17:15 Be at the Volleyball Court

16:15 to 16:45 Step Aerobics Tapatapa dancing floor

16:30 to 17:00 Zumba Dance Kolekole dancing floor

16:30 to 17:00 Shuffle board Tapatapa & Kolekole Garden




FOR INQUIRIES OR BOOKINGS:

Tel: +254 709 154 000 | Email: reservations@baobab-beach-resort.com
Web: www.baobab®¥each-resort.com

Kl W © baobabbeachresort




